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February Birthdays
1st

1st

3rd

6th

6th

7th

7th

10th

10th

10th

11th

12th

13th
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20th
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23rd

23rd

23rd

24th

24th

25th

26th

26th

27th

Thel Stevens

John Ndepkeu

Evelyn Earnhardt

Evan Barnette 

Quentesa Pierce 

Sohail Masih

Steven Legere

Todd Earnhardt

Mary Todd Ferguson

Andrew Mitchell

Katie Ware

Olivia Holt

Cookie Littlefield

Ava Sowell

Bill Clifford

George Barrick

Lori Grippo

Sue McLaughlin

Barbara Nevin 

Beverly Simpson

Frank Mansell

Paul Simpson

Lucy Dratman

Audrey Sowell

Eric Baxter


